
Case Number File Date Case 
Category Case Type Case Type Connection 

Type Party

26-1-00042-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00042-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF SVIK, JOSEPH JAMES
26-1-00043-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00043-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF MUELLER, ALEXANDER ZIYAD
26-1-00044-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00044-19 3/2/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF SPICCOLI, PAUL ALLAN
26-8-00006-19 3/2/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender ATY Chmelewski, Mark Anthony
26-8-00006-19 3/2/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-00006-19 3/2/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSPJ RIHN, AIDAN J
26-2-00063-19 3/2/2026 Civil COL COL Collection ATY Siderius, Michael Edward
26-2-00063-19 3/2/2026 Civil COL COL Collection DEF PEARSON, CHRISTOPHER
26-2-00063-19 3/2/2026 Civil COL COL Collection DEF PEARSON, JAMIE
26-2-00063-19 3/2/2026 Civil COL COL Collection PLA HORIZON CREDIT UNION
26-2-00062-19 3/2/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial ATY KELLY, BENJAMIN E
26-2-00062-19 3/2/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF MORRIS, ROBERT, Jr

26-2-00062-19 3/2/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial PLA WALL WORK FINANCIAL 
CORPORATION

26-2-01036-19 3/2/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF DENNEY IMPROVEMENTS LLC
26-2-01036-19 3/2/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
26-2-01037-19 3/2/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.
26-2-01037-19 3/2/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
26-2-00066-19 3/2/2026 Civil TMV TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle ATY Macmillan, John Roderic
26-2-00066-19 3/2/2026 Civil TMV TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle DEF KADOW, MARY
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26-2-00066-19 3/2/2026 Civil TMV TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle PLA CONNECT BY AMERICAN FAMILY 
INSURANCE COMPANY

26-4-00035-19 3/2/2026 Probate or 
Mental Health GDN GDN Guardianship PET GARCIA, JUANA

26-4-00035-19 3/2/2026 Probate or 
Mental Health GDN GDN Guardianship PET MENDOZA LOPEZ, NIVARDO

26-4-00035-19 3/2/2026 Probate or 
Mental Health GDN GDN Guardianship RSP MENDOZA, KEVIN
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